
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Arizona 298  286  305       889  +25 
4  T3  2   Virginia 300  295  297       892  +28 

T6  5  3   Michigan State 302  294  301       897  +33 
1  2  4   Texas 294  295  309       898  +34 

10  6  5   Vanderbilt 304  299  297       900  +36 
T6  T3  T6   Texas A&M 302  293  316       911  +47 
9  8  T6   Wake Forest 303  302  306       911  +47 
3  7  8   Kentucky 299  305  308       912  +48 
5  9  9   Georgia 301  306  309       916  +52 

13  12  10   North Carolina 310  306  301       917  +53 
T6  11  11   Stanford 302  310  307       919  +55 
11  10  12   Oregon 305  305  312       922  +58 
12  13  13   Tulane  309  311  307       927  +63 
14  14  14   Chattanooga 311  317  310       938  +74 
15  15  15   Memphis 321  327  335       983  +119 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Emilie Burger  Georgia  72   72  72       216  E   
T7 T2   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  71   75  73       219  +3   
1 T2   Kendall Prince  Arizona  73   70  76       219  +3   

T7 T4   Olafia Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  71   75  75       221  +5   
T14 T4   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  75   73  73       221  +5   
T14 T6   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  75   73  74       222  +6   
T14 T6   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  78   70  74       222  +6   
T11 T6   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  77   70  75       222  +6   
T4 T6   Manon Gidali  Arizona  74   71  77       222  +6   
T14 T10   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  77   71  75       223  +7   
T7 T10   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  73   73  77       223  +7   
T4 T10   Tezira Abe  Texas  73   72  78       223  +7   
T20 T13   Casey Grice  North Carolina  73   77  74       224  +8   
T2 T13   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  76   68  80       224  +8   
T35 T15   Madison Opfer  Tulane  76   77  72       225  +9   
T14 T15   Haley Stephens  Texas  77   71  77       225  +9   
T20 T17   Lauren Kim  Stanford  72   78  76       226  +10   
T14 T17   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  77   71  78       226  +10   
T28 T17   Briana Mao  Virginia  71   81  74       226  +10   
T28 T17   Portland Rosen  Virginia  74   78  74       226  +10   
T20 T17   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  74   76  76       226  +10   
T11 22   Mary Michael Maggio  Texas A&M  76   71  80       227  +11   
T11 T23   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  72   75  81       228  +12   
T20 T23   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  75   75  78       228  +12   
T7 T23   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky  72   74  82       228  +12   
T37 T23   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  76   78  74       228  +12   
T4 T23   Janie Jackson  Arizona  74   71  83       228  +12   
T25 T28   Heather Lott  Kentucky  75   76  78       229  +13   
T28 T28   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  75   77  77       229  +13   
T37 T28   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  77   77  75       229  +13   
T37 T28   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  78   76  75       229  +13   
T42 T28   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  75   80  74       229  +13   
T28 T28   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  73   79  77       229  +13   
T25 T34   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  76   75  79       230  +14   
T20 T34   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  73   77  80       230  +14   
T42 T34   Christine Meier  Michigan State  80   75  75       230  +14   
T28 T34   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  79   73  78       230  +14   
T47 T34   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  77   79  74       230  +14   
T42 T39   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  79   76  76       231  +15   
T57 T39   Younjin Anna Kim  Arizona  77   81  73       231  +15   
T61 T41   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky  79   80  73       232  +16   
T55 T41   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  79   78  75       232  +16   
T35 T41   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  79   74  79       232  +16   
T28 T41   Natalie Karcher *  Texas  77   75  80       232  +16   

T37 T45   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  78   76  79       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Marissa Mar  Stanford  81   75  77       233  +17   
T47 T45   Kaira Martin  Virginia  79   77  77       233  +17   
T47 T45   Paveenuch Sritragul *  Michigan State  79   77  77       233  +17   
T47 T49   Liz Breed  Kentucky  76   80  78       234  +18   
T47 T49   Morgan Ransom *  Vanderbilt  81   75  78       234  +18   
T68 T51   Collins Bradshaw  Georgia  80   81  74       235  +19   
T57 T51   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  76   82  77       235  +19   
T61 T51   Monica Petchakan  Oregon  80   79  76       235  +19   
T68 T51   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  84   77  74       235  +19   
T47 T51   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  82   74  79       235  +19   
T28 T51   Trisha Witherby  Michigan State  75   77  83       235  +19   
T37 T51   Susy Grunden  Texas A&M  76   78  81       235  +19   
T25 58   Madison Pressel *  Texas  75   76  85       236  +20   
T42 59   Kailey Walsh  Georgia  77   78  82       237  +21   
T65 T60   Hanule Seo  Oregon  82   78  78       238  +22   
T61 T60   Kristina Wong  Stanford  79   80  79       238  +22   
T42 T60   Emily Penttila  Tulane  79   76  83       238  +22   
T57 T60   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  78   80  80       238  +22   
T70 T60   Alex Hershberger *  Virginia  82   80  76       238  +22   
T61 65   Cali Hipp  Oregon  75   84  80       239  +23   
T70 T66   Meghan Chapman  Tulane  82   80  78       240  +24   
T47 T66   Silvia Garces  Tulane  77   79  84       240  +24   
T57 T66   Taylor Kim  Texas  75   83  82       240  +24   
T55 69   Marion Duvernay  Chattanooga  78   79  84       241  +25   
74 70   Mette Kryger  Chattanooga  79   85  78       242  +26   
78 T71   Emily Wright  Wake Forest  88   80  77       245  +29   

T70 T71   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  79   83  83       245  +29   
73 73   Porsche Campbell  Chattanooga  83   80  83       246  +30   
76 74   Sarah Mathews  Memphis  86   80  81       247  +31   

T65 75   Julia Hodgson  Memphis  78   82  88       248  +32   
79 76   Alex Alang  Memphis  81   89  79       249  +33   
75 77   Courtney Gunter *  North Carolina  79   86  85       250  +34   
77 78   Ashley Kees  Memphis  86   81  87       254  +38   

T65 -    Ashleigh Whisenant  Memphis  76   84  W       -     -      
80 -    Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  77  A  79       -     -      
81 -    Sylvie Brick  Georgia  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona 298 286 305 889
T2 Kendall Prince (2) 73 70 76 219

T6 Manon Gidali (1) 74 71 77 222

T23 Janie Jackson (3) 74 71 83 228

T39 Younjin Anna Kim (5) 77 81 73 231

T41 Andrea Vilarasau (4) 79 74 79 232

2 Virginia 300 295 297 892
T6 Brittany Altomare (1) 77 70 75 222

T6 Elizabeth Brightwell (3) 78 70 74 222

T17 Portland Rosen (2) 74 78 74 226

T17 Briana Mao (4) 71 81 74 226

T45 Kaira Martin (5) 79 77 77 233

3 Michigan State 302 294 301 897
T2 Caroline Powers (1) 71 75 73 219

T10 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 77 71 75 223

T34 Christine Meier (2) 80 75 75 230

T34 Liz Nagel (5) 79 73 78 230

T51 Trisha Witherby (4) 75 77 83 235

4 Texas 294 295 309 898
T10 Desiree Dubreuil (2) 73 73 77 223

T10 Tezira Abe (3) 73 72 78 223

T15 Haley Stephens (1) 77 71 77 225

T28 Katelyn Sepmoree (5) 73 79 77 229

T66 Taylor Kim (4) 75 83 82 240

5 Vanderbilt 304 299 297 900
T4 Kendall Martindale (2) 75 73 73 221

T6 Rene Sobolewski (5) 75 73 74 222

T28 Lauren Stratton (1) 78 76 75 229

T28 Jenny Hahn (4) 77 77 75 229

79 Irina Gabasa (3) 77 0 79 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Texas A&M 302 293 316 911
T13 Natalie Reeves (5) 76 68 80 224

T17 Chelsea Mocio (2) 74 76 76 226

22 Mary Michael Maggio (1) 76 71 80 227

T51 Susy Grunden (4) 76 78 81 235

T60 Sarah Beth Davis (3) 78 80 80 238

T6 Wake Forest 303 302 306 911
T4 Olafia Kristinsdottir (3) 71 75 75 221

T23 Marissa Dodd (2) 75 75 78 228

T39 Allison Emrey (1) 79 76 76 231

T45 Mariana Sims (5) 78 76 79 233

T71 Emily Wright (4) 88 80 77 245

8 Kentucky 299 305 308 912
T23 Ashleigh Albrecht (1) 72 74 82 228

T28 Heather Lott (4) 75 76 78 229

T34 Cylia Damerau (2) 76 75 79 230

T41 Betsie Johnson (5) 79 80 73 232

T49 Liz Breed (3) 76 80 78 234

9 Georgia 301 306 309 916
1 Emilie Burger (1) 72 72 72 216

T23 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (4) 72 75 81 228

T51 Collins Bradshaw (3) 80 81 74 235

59 Kailey Walsh (2) 77 78 82 237

80 Sylvie Brick (5) 0 0 0 0

10 North Carolina 310 306 301 917
T13 Casey Grice (1) 73 77 74 224

T23 Jackie Chang (2) 76 78 74 228

T51 Elizabeth Mallett (3) 84 77 74 235

T51 Katherine Perry (4) 82 74 79 235

T71 Maia Schechter (5) 79 83 83 245

11 Stanford 302 310 307 919
T17 Lauren Kim (2) 72 78 76 226

T28 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 75 77 77 229

T45 Marissa Mar (3) 81 75 77 233

T51 Mariko Tumangan (4) 76 82 77 235

T60 Kristina Wong (5) 79 80 79 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Oregon 305 305 312 922
T17 Caroline Inglis (2) 77 71 78 226

T34 Cassy Isagawa (1) 73 77 80 230

T51 Monica Petchakan (4) 80 79 76 235

T60 Hanule Seo (5) 82 78 78 238

65 Cali Hipp (3) 75 84 80 239

13 Tulane 309 311 307 927
T15 Madison Opfer (4) 76 77 72 225

T34 Gemma Dryburgh (1) 77 79 74 230

T60 Emily Penttila (2) 79 76 83 238

T66 Silvia Garces (3) 77 79 84 240

T66 Meghan Chapman (5) 82 80 78 240

14 Chattanooga 311 317 310 938
T28 Jordan Britt (1) 75 80 74 229

T41 Emily McLennan (3) 79 78 75 232

69 Marion Duvernay (5) 78 79 84 241

70 Mette Kryger (2) 79 85 78 242

73 Porsche Campbell (4) 83 80 83 246

15 Memphis 321 327 335 983
74 Sarah Mathews (2) 86 80 81 247

75 Julia Hodgson (1) 78 82 88 248

76 Alex Alang (4) 81 89 79 249

78 Ashley Kees (5) 86 81 87 254

81 Ashleigh Whisenant (3) 76 84 0 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T41 Natalie Karcher (Texas) 77 75 80 232

T45 Paveenuch Sritragul (Michigan State) 79 77 77 233

T49 Morgan Ransom (Vanderbilt) 81 75 78 234

58 Madison Pressel (Texas) 75 76 85 236

T60 Alex Hershberger (Virginia) 82 80 76 238

77 Courtney Gunter (North Carolina) 79 86 85 250
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Prince Arizona 2.83 -2 
L. Kim Stanford 2.83 -2 
E. McLennan UTC 2.92 -1 
M. Gidali Arizona 2.92 -1 
P. Sritragul Mich St. 2.92 -1 
E. Burger Georgia 2.92 -1 
C. Powers Mich St. 3.00 E 
H. Lott Kentucky 3.00 E 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 3.00 E 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 3.00 E 
M. Tumangan Stanford 3.08 +1 
M. Opfer Tulane 3.08 +1 
L. Nagel Mich St. 3.08 +1 
D. Dubreuil Texas 3.08 +1 
T. Abe Texas 3.08 +1 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 3.17 +2 
H. Stephens Texas 3.17 +2 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 3.17 +2 
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 3.17 +2 
L. Breed Kentucky 3.17 +2 
T. Witherby Mich St. 3.17 +2 
M. Dodd WakeForest 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Powers Mich St. 4.10 +3 
A. Ferrell Mich St. 4.13 +4 
E. Brightwell Virginia 4.13 +4 
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 4.13 +4 
M. Maggio TAMU 4.13 +4 
K. Prince Arizona 4.17 +5 
N. Reeves TAMU 4.17 +5 
P. Rosen Virginia 4.17 +5 
B. Altomare Virginia 4.17 +5 
E. Burger Georgia 4.17 +5 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 4.17 +5 
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 4.17 +5 
C. Mocio TAMU 4.20 +6 
N. Karcher Texas 4.20 +6 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.23 +7 
S. Grunden TAMU 4.23 +7 
R. Lobato Georgia 4.23 +7 
C. Grice N Carolina 4.23 +7 
M. Pressel Texas 4.23 +7 
D. Dubreuil Texas 4.23 +7 
K. Sepmoree Texas 4.27 +8 
Y. Kim Arizona 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 4.50 -6 
B. Mao Virginia 4.58 -5 
C. Grice N Carolina 4.67 -4 
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
E. Burger Georgia 4.67 -4 
K. Walsh Georgia 4.67 -4 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.75 -3 
B. Altomare Virginia 4.75 -3 
S. Davis TAMU 4.75 -3 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 4.75 -3 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.83 -2 
A. Emrey WakeForest 4.83 -2 
M. Dodd WakeForest 4.83 -2 
N. Reeves TAMU 4.83 -2 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 4.83 -2 
J. Chang N Carolina 4.83 -2 
H. Stephens Texas 4.83 -2 
L. Nagel Mich St. 4.83 -2 
T. Abe Texas 4.83 -2 
M. Gidali Arizona 4.83 -2 
J. Jackson Arizona 4.92 -1 
M. Opfer Tulane 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
L. Nagel Mich St. 1
C. Grice N Carolina 1
P. Rosen Virginia 1
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 1
C. Isagawa Oregon 1
M. Stackhouse Stanford 1

Birdies 
E. Burger Georgia 13
C. Powers Mich St. 11
A. Ferrell Mich St. 10
B. Mao Virginia 10
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 9
M. Petchakan Oregon 9
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 9
E. McLennan UTC 9
E. Brightwell Virginia 9
H. Stephens Texas 8
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 8
J. Jackson Arizona 8
J. Chang N Carolina 8
C. Grice N Carolina 8
G. Dryburgh Tulane 8
M. Maggio TAMU 8
N. Karcher Texas 8
M. Sims WakeForest 7
C. Inglis Oregon 7
L. Kim Stanford 7
A. Vilarasau Arizona 7
M. Gidali Arizona 7

Pars 
D. Dubreuil Texas 39
K. Prince Arizona 39
P. Rosen Virginia 38
B. Altomare Virginia 38
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 38
T. Abe Texas 38
R. Lobato Georgia 36
M. Gidali Arizona 35
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 35
H. Lott Kentucky 35
M. Opfer Tulane 35
E. Mallett N Carolina 34
C. Inglis Oregon 34
J. Britt UTC 34
A. Emrey WakeForest 34
M. Dodd WakeForest 34
N. Reeves TAMU 33
B. Johnson Kentucky 33
K. Sepmoree Texas 33
H. Stephens Texas 32
C. Powers Mich St. 32
E. Brightwell Virginia 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2012 MR - North Course 77.13 80

2 2012 MR - North Course 77.03 79

3 2012 MR - North Course 77.94 79

 

Total Average Scores
2012 MR - North Course 77.36 238

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: 2012 MR - North Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384       24 46 9   

2 4 324     5 45 21 8   

3 3 156     5 52 19 3   

4 4 404     1 45 28 4 1 

5 3 143     3 46 19 9 2 

6 4 389     1 51 23 4   

7 5 504     12 45 20 1 1 

8 4 370     2 24 48 4 1 

9 5 455   1 34 40 3 1   

10 4 382     4 36 31 8   

11 4 362     9 32 34 3 1 

12 3 160     4 59 14 2   

13 4 390     2 52 23 2   

14 5 547   1 6 42 24 4 2 

15 4 403     6 49 19 5   

16 3 154     8 39 27 5   

17 4 321     12 43 20 3 1 

18 5 464   2 24 37 15   1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 384 +0.81 

8 4 370 +0.72 

10 4 382 +0.54 

5 3 143 +0.51 

4 4 404 +0.48 

11 4 362 +0.43 

2 4 324 +0.41 

14 5 547 +0.39 

6 4 389 +0.38 

16 3 154 +0.37 

13 4 390 +0.32 

15 4 403 +0.29 

3 3 156 +0.25 

17 4 321 +0.22 

12 3 160 +0.18 

7 5 504 +0.16 

18 5 464 -0.13 

9 5 455 -0.39 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 154 +0.58 

15 4 403 +0.55 

6 4 389 +0.47 

8 4 370 +0.47 

2 4 324 +0.44 

4 4 404 +0.39 

14 5 547 +0.38 

5 3 143 +0.36 

13 4 390 +0.35 

11 4 362 +0.31 

12 3 160 +0.29 

1 4 384 +0.21 

10 4 382 +0.20 

18 5 464 +0.14 

3 3 156 +0.13 

17 4 321 +0.09 

7 5 504 +0.08 

9 5 455 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 403 +0.61 

2 4 324 +0.58 

4 4 404 +0.51 

16 3 154 +0.43 

6 4 389 +0.42 

11 4 362 +0.37 

10 4 382 +0.34 

3 3 156 +0.33 

14 5 547 +0.33 

12 3 160 +0.30 

5 3 143 +0.30 

1 4 384 +0.24 

8 4 370 +0.20 

17 4 321 +0.18 

7 5 504 +0.14 

13 4 390 +0.09 

18 5 464 -0.05 

9 5 455 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 384 +0.81 

8 4 370 +0.72 

10 4 382 +0.54 

5 3 143 +0.51 

4 4 404 +0.48 

11 4 362 +0.43 

2 4 324 +0.41 

14 5 547 +0.39 

6 4 389 +0.38 

16 3 154 +0.37 

13 4 390 +0.32 

15 4 403 +0.29 

3 3 156 +0.25 

17 4 321 +0.22 

12 3 160 +0.18 

7 5 504 +0.16 

18 5 464 -0.13 

9 5 455 -0.39 
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Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2012 MR - North Course 
Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     19 116 88 14 1 

2 4 324     11 128 76 21 2 

3 3 156     19 152 59 8   

4 4 404     8 131 83 14 2 

5 3 143     17 140 57 19 5 

6 4 389     9 135 81 10 3 

7 5 504   1 39 135 56 6 1 

8 4 370     9 123 93 12 1 

9 5 455   2 92 127 16 1   

10 4 382     14 136 76 12   

11 4 362     28 120 69 17 4 

12 3 160     19 146 67 5 1 

13 4 390     13 158 61 6   

14 5 547   1 15 136 71 13 2 

15 4 403     14 115 90 18 1 

16 3 154     17 119 81 18 3 

17 4 321     45 128 51 11 3 

18 5 464   2 64 123 37 8 4 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3568&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

